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Collegewide Arts, Business, Education, English 
and Social Sciences Unit Leadership Team 

(AY 2022) 
Dr. Kim Kelley, Vice President & Provost 

 
DEPARTMENT 

 

 
DEAN 

 
SUPPORT STAFF 

 
Business, Economics, 
Accounting, Computer 

Applications, Hospitality 
Management, and Paralegal 

Studies 
(BEACAHMPS) 

 
Dr. John Coliton 

Interim Collegewide Dean 
X75031 / MT 622 

john.coliton@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
Ms. Michelle Brink 
X75031 / MT 624 

 

 
Education and Social Sciences 

 
 

 
Dr. Eric Benjamin 
Collegewide Dean 
X75030 / MT 620 

eric.benjamin@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

 
Ms. Zainab Ali 

 X75030 / MT 620 
 

 
English and Reading 

 
Elizabeth Benton 

Acting Instructional Dean 
X74071 /MT 502 

elizabeth.benton@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

 
Ms. Zainab Ali 

 X75030 / MT 620 
 

 

 
Visual, Performing, and Media 

Arts 
 
 

 
Dr. Frank Trezza 

Collegewide Dean 
X75031 / MT 621 

frank.trezza@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

 
Ms. Michelle Brink 
 X75031 / MT 624 
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Collegewide Arts, Business, Education, English 
and Social Sciences Unit Leadership Team 

(AY 2022) 
Dr. Kim Kelley, Vice President & Provost 

DEPARTMENT CHAIRPERSON / DIRECTOR SUPPORT STAFF 
Art 

 
 

RV 

Mr. Tendai Johnson 
Department Chair 
X77649 / AR 202 

tendai.johnson@montgomerycollege.edu 

Ms. Belva Hill 
X75115 / AR 201 

Business, Economics, 
Accounting, Computer 

Applications, and Paralegal 
Studies 

(BEACAPS) 
GT/TPSS 

Mr. Maurice Shihadi 
Department Chair 

X71343 / P-2/221D 
maurice.shihadi@montgomerycollege.edu 

Ms. Sarah Kimbrough (GT) 
X 77722 / HT 314 

Ms. Paula Liverpool-Davis 
(TP) 

X71613 / P2 221 

Business, Economics, 
Computer Applications, and 

Hospitality Management 
(BECAHM) 

RV 

Ms. Kathryn Klose 
Interim Department Chair 

X75148 / HU 246 
kathryn.klose@montgomerycollege.edu 

Vacant 

Education and Psychology 
 
 

RV/TPSS 

Dr. Tracey Smith-Bryant 
Interim Department Chair 

RV X72284 / MT 218 H / TP X1396 / NP224 
tracey.smith-bryant@montgomerycollege.edu 

Ms. Van Tong (RV SOE) 
X71757 / CS 120 
Ms. Fern Duncan 
X74061 / CS 121 

 
Education and Social Sciences 

 
 

GT 

Mr. Andrew Herst  
Department Chair 
X73945 / HS 136 

andrew.hurst@montgomerycollege.edu 

Ms. Christie Liljestrand 
X76934 / HS 138 

 

English and Reading 
 
 

GT 

Ms. Sharon Anthony 
Department Chair 
X77769 / PK 123 

mary.robinson@montgomerycollege.edu 

Ms. Elisa Merendino 
X72012 / PK 121 

English and Reading 
 
 

RV 

Ms. Teri Hurst 
Department Chair 
X75425 / MT 526 

teri.hurst@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

Ms. Zainab Ali 
X75030 / MT 620 
Ms. Julie Choe 

X77458 / MT 526 

English and Reading 
 
 

TPSS 

Ms. Charmaine Weston 
Department Chair 
X71680 / P3 122E 

charmaine.weston@montgomerycollege.edu 

Ms. Elham Zenhari 
X73886 / P3 122G 

Hillman Entrepreneurs 
Program 

 
GT 

Ms. Rebecca Razavi 
Program Manager 
X72019 / PK 175G 

rebecca.razavi@montgomerycollege.edu 

Ms. Samantha Man Wu 
X72008 / PK 175D 

Institute for Part-Time Faculty 
Engagement and Support 

 

Dr. Rachel Bonaparte 
Interim Director 

X74388 / MT 512A 
rachel.bonaparte@montgomerycollege.edu 

Ms. Lisa Dobbins (RV) 
Ms. Geneva Gray (RV) 

X75242 / HU 008 
Michael Thomas (TPSS) 

X75869 / RC 112D 
Macklin Business Institute 

 
 

RV 

Mr. Stephen Lang 
Program Director 
X71707 / HU 208 

stephen.lang@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

Ms. Lindsay Yare 
X71707 / HU 208 
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(AY 2022) 
Dr. Kim Kelley, Vice President & Provost 

DEPARTMENT CHAIRPERSON / DIRECTOR SUPPORT STAFF 
Marriott Hospitality Center 

 
 

RV 

Ms. Jana Anderson 
Program Coordinator 

X75159 / HU 257 
jana.anderson@montgomerycollege.edu 

Vacant 
 

Media Arts and Technologies 
 
 

RV 

Mr. Erik Swanson 
Department Chair 
X77529 / TC 122 

john.swanson@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

Mr. Sam Aung 
X77535 / TC 116 

Performing Arts 
 

RV/GT 

Mr. Alvin Trask 
Department Chair 
X77551 / TA 124 

alvin.trask@montgomerycollege.edu 

Ms. Mikka Newsome 
X75185 / TA 123 

Ms. Renee Morgan 
X77554 / MU 107 

Robert E. Parilla Performing 
Arts Center 

 
RV 

Ms. Debra Fyodorov 
Arts Center Manager 

X77536 / PA 104 
debra.fyodorov@montgomerycollege.edu 

Vacant 
 

School of Art & Design 
 

TP 

Mr. Norberto Gomez 
Coordinator 

X75502 / CF 127 
norberto.gomez@montgomerycollege.edu 

Ms. Priscilla Walker 
X75780 / CF 121 

Sociology, Anthropology and 
Criminal Justice 

 
RV/TP 

Ms. Ginger Robinson 
Department Chair 
X77513 / HU 227 

ginger.robinson@montgomerycollege.edu 

Ms. Katie Torkashvan 
X75246 / HU 233 

Visual and Performing Arts 
 

TP 

Ms. Megan Van Wagoner 
Interim Department Chair 

X75803 / CF 135 
megan.vanwagoner@montgomerycollege.edu 

Ms. Priscilla Walker 
X75780 / CF 121 

Writing, Reading and 
Language Center 

 
RV 

Dr. Lucinda Grinnell 
WRLC Manager 
X74042 / HU 002 

lucinda.grinnell@montgomerycollege.edu 

Ms. Jin Khademi 
X77215 
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